

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA STAMP NO. 27787 OF 2017

In

REJECTED CASE 733 OF 2009

The United India Insurance Co. Ltd. ....Applicant

V/S

Chandrashekhhar Shripad Joshi And Ors. ....Respondent

None for Applicant.

**CORAM : SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J**

**DATE : 23rd March, 2018**

**P.C. :**

None present for Appellant, S.O. 05/04/2018.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**